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Diamond Bling by BF Games serves up classic fruity fun with a splash of
high-end sparkle. Juicy wins are always on the menu, but it's the glittering
Diamond Scatter that brings the real bling to the party. This one's all about

timeless vibes, smooth spins, and a shot at something extra shiny.




DIAMOND BLING

GAME DETAILS <= LA

Game ID
Layout

Max Multiplier
Min bet

Max bet

Hit frequency
RTP

Volatility

BFGdiamond-bling
5x3

1400

0.05 EUR

100 EUR

14.64%
92,04% / 94,10% / 96,10%

Medium



GAME FEATURES

DIAMOND BLING
-

Scatter - it can appear on all reels, and only one Scatter can appear
on each reel. landing three or more Scatter symbols will form

a winning combination.
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