

# DIAMOND BLING

Diamond Bling by BF Games serves up classic fruity fun with a splash of high-end sparkle. Juicy wins are always on the menu, but it's the glittering Diamond Scatter that brings the real bling to the party. This one's all about timeless vibes, smooth spins, and a shot at something extra shiny.



# GAME DETAILS

## DIAMOND BLING



# DIAMOND BLING

Game ID	BFGdiamond-bling
Layout	5x3
Max Multiplier	1400
Min bet	0.05 EUR
Max bet	100 EUR
Hit frequency	14.64%
RTP	92,04% / 94,10% / 96,10%
Volatility	Medium

# GAME FEATURES

## DIAMOND BLING

**Scatter** - it can appear on all reels, and only one Scatter can appear on each reel. Landing three or more Scatter symbols will form a winning combination.



